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NOTES

WELD .010 X .20 CONTII\ruOUS
STEEL PI,ATES TO TOP AND
BOTTOM OFSTEEL BEAMWTIH
BOLT HOLDS.60 ON CENTER ON
EACE SIDE OFPLATES. (NOTE:
NORTII LTVING R@M IOW BEAM
PLATBS TO BE CONTINUOUS-AT
ALL OTEER LOCATIONS, PLATES
TO BE .O1O X.1O X 20 I,OCATED AT
.50 ON CENTERAT TOP AI{D
BOTTOM OF EAST AND WEST II)W
BEAMS AT LIYING ROOM AIYD ON
TIIE BOTTOM OFALL OTIIER
BEAIITS.)

WELD 76.1 CHS TRELLIS SUPPORTS
TO BEAMS

45 X 145 WOOD I:RAMING BOLTED
PERPENDICTILAR TO STEEL BEAM
AT .60 ON CENTERS - TRIIT'I OR
SEIM TO LEVEL.

45 X I45 WOOD TRAMING AT.60 ON
CENTERS

CONTINUOUS 45 X MEMBER,S

20 X WOOD TRAMING FOR
wrNDow Pocr(ET - (vERrY
DIMENSIONS OT'WNDOW
POCIGT.) ALLOW trlOR BENT,I
DEFI,ECfiON

TNSTALL 2fr Qt 4''1. PLYWOOD
SEEATEING w/2O WOOD BOITOM
EDGE.

PROYIDE METAL TRIM AT EDGES
OF GYPST]M BOARD.
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t2

13

14

15

l6

17

18

19

20

2l

22

23

24

25

26

27

I,EGEND

STEELCOLI'MN

WOOD TRAMING

PLASTIC LAMINATE ON PLYWOOD

GYPST'M BOARD

SLIDING GLASS DOORS

CURTAIN P'OCKET WLIGIITS

LIGIIT WELL

STEELBEAM

X'UED GLASS

METAL SILL

CEDARTASCIA

PLYWOOD SM,ATEING

FI../\SEING

RT]BBERROOFING

RIGID INSUII\TION

CEDARSOFTIT

ocD WALL

ROOFDRAIN

CHAIN TO RECEPTOR

EAVE REINF'ORCING

BATTINSULITION

METALFASCIA

EAVEPtr'C'S

FINISHPLYWOOD

STEEL PIJ\TES

DUCT SPACE

TRELLIS SUPPORTS

27

2A

28

2C

2D
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